DIRECTIONS FOR LICENSE & MEMBERSHIP FORM

ALL A-S MODIFIEDS AND PRO STOCKS <u>MUST</u> PURCHASE A 2025 DIRTcar SERIES LICENSE The form can be obtained at www.dirtcarmembers.com, and must be mailed to the address at the bottom of this page, along with the form on the next page.

PLEASE BE ADVISED THAT ALL A-S "DRIVERS" MUST FILL THIS FORM OUT ENTIRELY,
AS IT ALSO SERVES AS YOUR TAX DOCUMENTATION.

2025 ALBANY-SARATOGA SPEEDWAY AUTO RACING MEMBERSHIP AND COMPETITION LICENSE INDEMNITY / RELEASE

(To be read by all applicants)

*Please note that Lebanon Valley Auto Racing Corp., (referred to as LVAR or Lebanon Valley Auto Racing) is comprised of Lebanon Valley Speedway & Albany-Saratoga Speedway

IN CONSIDERATION of the acceptance by Lebanon Valley Auto Racing, of this application, issuance, my being permitted on the speedway or raceway premises of any Lebanon Valley Auto Racing, sanctioned event, or any of the foregoing, I, for myself, my heirs, next of kin, personal representatives and assigns, FOREVER RELEASE, REMISE and FOREVER DISCHARGE and AGREE TO HOLD HARMLESS and INDEMNIFY LEBANON VALLEY AUTO RACING, the promoters presenting races or other events under Lebanon Valley Auto Racing, sanctioned events are presented, the participants thereon, and the owners and/or sponsors and manufacturers of all racing equipment used in Lebanon Valley Auto Racing, sanctioned events, the officers, directors, agents, employees and servants of all of them, including Lebanon Valley Auto Racing officials and Lebanon Valley Auto Racing members, of and from all liability, claims, actions and possible causes of action whatsoever including negligence of any of the foregoing that may accrue to me or my heirs, next of kin and personal representatives, from every and any loss, damage and injury (including death) that may be sustained by my person and property while in, about, and en route into and out of premises where Lebanon Valley Auto Racing sanctioned events are presented.

I HEREBY CERTIFY that any license granted hereunder is granted for the sole purpose of enabling me to participate in the furtherance of an enterprise, to wit, a race, or other Motorsports-related activity. My presence in, about or en route into or out of any premises where Lebanon Valley Auto Racing sanctioned events are presented is in furtherance of that Lebanon Valley Auto Racing event.

WITH THE PURCHASE OF THIS MEMBERSHIP, I hereby forever RELEASE and ASSIGN to Lebanon Valley Auto Racing all rights to my image and the image of the prior described vehicle, whether portrayed in still or motion pictures, drawings, or other artistic renderings, relating to or depicting my participation in Lebanon Valley Auto Racing sanctioned events.

FEES:

- \$50 if postmarked by April 30, 2025
- \$70 after May 1, 2025

Return Signed and Completed Application with FEE to:

Albany-Saratoga Speedway Attn: Memberships 74 Martha Hicks Rd East Nassau NY 12062



APPLICANT TYPE: (Please check the appropriate option below)

Driver:_____ Car Owner:_____ Associate:____



FOR TAX PURPOSES ONLY:

WINNINGS WILL BE MADE PAYABLE TO:

2025 License, Driver Registration & Membership Application

Driver: Car Owner: Associate:	Name:
ADDUCANT INFORMATION.	Social Security # :OR
APPLICANT INFORMATION:	Federal Tax ID (EIN) # :
First Name:	
Last Name:	The TIN Provided must match the name given on the
Complete Mailing Address:	NAME line to avoid backup withholding. For
complete maning rearess.	other entities, it is your employer identification number
	(EIN). CERTIFICATION - The number shown on this form
Email Address:	
Home Phone:	waiting for a number to be issued to me), and I am not subject to backup withholding because: (a) I am exempt
Cell Phone:	
	by the Internal Revenue Service (IRS) that I am subject to
DRIVER INFORMATION ONLY	backup withholding as a result of a failure to report all
(Associate Members do not fill out this section):	interest or dividends, or (c) the IRS has notified me that I
Transponder#:	am no longer subject to backup withholding.
Car#:	X
Date of Birth://	SIGN HERE Signature of U.S. person
Month Day Year	X
CHECK ALL THAT APPLY:	DATE
Modified Sportsman	Mailing Address if different from Applicant's:
	Walling Address it different from Applicant 5.
Ltd Sportsman Pro Stock	Street or PO Box Apt #
Street Stock 4-Cyl Single	Street of 1 0 Box
4-Cyl Dual	
	City ST Zip
	Phone#: ()
	· ···o·ie··· (
Payment Information: (Only applies if payment is red	quired)
CHOOSE ONE: Cash Check or Money Order If paying by check or money order , make payable to Albany-Saratoga 3	
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	r
CC#	Expiration Date:/ CVV# Zip